
1ª Cat. Net (Até 18,0 Hcp Ega)

Front/
Back

XII Torneio de Golfe Informa D&B (04.11.2017)Torneio: Dia: 1 de1
Oitavos Dunes Natural LinksCampo:
Sim

Data: 2017-11-04
HCP Qualif. CBA: -1

Pos. Home Club
Stabl.
Net

HCP
EGA

HCP
JogoNome

(16:21)1 37Tigres Bosque 17,2 18João Pedro Andrade
(17:18)2 35Ribagolfe 11,0 11António Moura Portugal
(14:19)3 33Belas 8,7 9Joao Vieira Pereira
(15:18)4 33Amigos do Jamor 17,9 18Paulo Carvalho Martins
(15:18)5 33Oeiras 16,6 17Jorge Manuel Miguel Vieira
(16:17)6 33Oeiras 7,3 7Miguel Ângelo F. Mendes
(16:17)7 33Sporting Golfe 18,0 18Joao António Simoes Filipe
(17:16)8 33Tigres Bosque 4,7 4Pedro Soares Franco
(19:13)9 32ACP Golfe 4,7 4Gonçalo Sequeira Braga, Jr
(14:17)10 31Oitavos 14,4 15José Gabriel Chimeno
(17:14)11 31CGD 8,1 8Pedro Figueira Soeiro
(17:14)12 31Beloura - ACGB 16,8 17Artur Borges
(13:17)13 30Verdegolf 11,5 12Victor Cruz
(14:16)14 30Beloura - ACGB 12,5 13César Vidal da Silva
(15:15)15 30Clube Benfica 11,3 11Stefan Frade Pedroso
(15:15)16 30Oitavos 10,7 11Rui Raposo
(13:16)17 29Clube Benfica 15,7 16Joao Correia Pires
(14:15)18 29Aroeira 17,2 18Gonçalo Azevedo
(16:13)19 29Quinta do Peru 9,7 10Tiago Ravara Marques
(17:12)20 29Clube Benfica 10,2 10Orlando Santos
(13:15)21 28Miramar 13,2 13Joaquim Manuel Gomes
(13:15)22 28Oeiras 11,4 11Luís António Alves Costa
(11:16)23 27Internacional 14,6 13Pilar Riera
(13:14)24 27ACP Golfe 10,9 11Edgar Wilson Batista
(14:13)25 27Tigres Bosque 16,6 17Francisco Pinto Barbosa
(16:11)26 27Beloura - ACGB 11,9 12Reinério Furtado Pereira
(8:18)27 26Tigres Bosque 12,8 13Tomás Moreno
(10:16)28 26CGD 12,5 13José Simões Moreira
(12:14)29 26Oporto GC 9,5 9António Pinheiro Almeida
(12:14)30 26El Bicho C.G. 15,4 16Paulo Jorge Oliveira
(12:14)31 26Beloura - ACGB 13,3 13Luis Borges Inácio
(15:11)32 26Beloura - ACGB 14,3 14Domingos Guerreiro
(12:12)33 24Beloura - ACGB 17,5 18António Nobre
(12:12)34 24PAR 3 8,4 8Emílio Fernandes
(15:9)35 24Internacional 13,0 13Carlos Garcia Casas
(12:11)36 23Internacional 13,0 13Juan Sainz
(10:10)37 20Viseu 9,6 9Artur Ferreira
(6:13)38 19Ribagolfe 15,8 16Vasco Homem
(9:10)39 19CGD 12,6 13Fernando Maximiano
(9:9)40 18Oitavos 17,0 15Sofia Frere
(7:3)41 10Tigres Bosque 16,0 16Ricardo Jorge Coelho
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2ª Cat. Net (De 18,1 a 36,0 Hcp Ega)

Front/
Back

XII Torneio de Golfe Informa D&B (04.11.2017)Torneio: Dia: 1 de1
Oitavos Dunes Natural LinksCampo:
Sim

Data: 2017-11-04
HCP Qualif. CBA: -1

Pos. Home Club
Stabl.
Net

HCP
EGA

HCP
JogoNome

(20:16)1 36ACP Golfe 21,0 22Luis Martins
(19:16)2 35CGD 18,4 19António Paulo Pinheiro
(16:18)3 34Tigres Bosque 35,4 37Francisco Rocha de Carvalho
(16:16)4 32Beloura - ACGB 23,0 24Manuel Pereira Costa
(18:14)5 32Millennium BCP 19,4 20José Luís Livro
(14:17)6 31El Bicho C.G. 19,1 20Manuel Gonçalves
(17:14)7 31Tigres Bosque 23,0 24Pedro Trinité
(14:16)8 30Oeiras 19,1 20Carlos Manuel Gaspar Mota
(17:13)9 30Paço do Lumiar 30,5 32José Leal de Araújo
(13:16)10 29V.N.St.Estêvão 22,3 23João Potier
(18:11)11 29Lisbon SC 20,3 21Gonçalo Cid Peixeiro
(12:16)12 28ACP Golfe 25,8 27Jorge Miguel Morgado
(12:16)13 28Casino Estoril 24,4 25Gonçalo Caldeira Ribeiro
(13:15)14 28Clube Benfica 30,0 31João Augusto
(15:13)15 28Beloura - ACGB 22,7 23João Cabral
(13:14)16 27Quinta do Peru 21,2 22António Luís Medalhas Paliotes
(14:13)17 27Tigres Bosque 21,3 22José Maria Magriço
(14:13)18 27Beloura - ACGB 26,2 27José Maria Pereira Coelho
(15:12)19 27EDP, Clube 23,9 25Rui Manuel Trigo Guedes
(16:11)20 27Beloura - ACGB 29,6 28Marinez Bello
(8:18)21 26Ribagolfe 23,2 24José Ferrari Careto
(10:15)22 25Internacional 19,9 20Gerardo Ayuso Duran
(11:14)23 25Tavira 22,9 24Paulo Ferreira
(12:12)24 24C.G.Parlamentar 18,9 19Pedro Vasconcelos Marques
(14:10)25 24Internacional 23,1 24Carlos Fernandez
(5:18)26 23Tigres Bosque 21,1 22Francisco Castro e Almeida
(10:12)27 22Internacional 23,1 24Balbino Prieto
(9:12)28 21Seniores 24,7 26João Paulo Mourinha
(11:10)29 21Aroeira 22,0 23Luís Sobral
(10:10)30 20Aroeira 21,3 22António Comprido
(11:8)31 19Oporto GC 20,1 21José Jesus Costa
(9:6)32 15EDP, Clube 21,8 22Luis Filipe Jorge
(9:5)33 14El Bicho C.G. 36,0 38Ricardo Coelho
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Gross

Front/
Back

XII Torneio de Golfe Informa D&B (04.11.2017)Torneio: Dia: 1 de1
Oitavos Dunes Natural LinksCampo:
Sim

Data: 2017-11-04
HCP Qualif. CBA: -1

Pos. Home Club
Stabl.
Gross

HCP
EGA

HCP
JogoNome

(15:14)1 29Tigres Bosque 4,7 4Pedro Soares Franco
(17:11)2 28ACP Golfe 4,7 4Gonçalo Sequeira Braga, Jr
(12:14)3 26Oeiras 7,3 7Miguel Ângelo F. Mendes
(10:15)4 25Belas 8,7 9Joao Vieira Pereira
(11:13)5 24Ribagolfe 11,0 11António Moura Portugal
(13:11)6 24CGD 8,1 8Pedro Figueira Soeiro
(8:12)7 20Verdegolf 11,5 12Victor Cruz
(8:12)8 20Tigres Bosque 17,2 18João Pedro Andrade
(9:11)9 20Oeiras 11,4 11Luís António Alves Costa
(11:9)10 20CGD 18,4 19António Paulo Pinheiro
(13:7)11 20Clube Benfica 10,2 10Orlando Santos
(9:10)12 19Clube Benfica 11,3 11Stefan Frade Pedroso
(9:10)13 19Beloura - ACGB 16,8 17Artur Borges
(9:10)14 19Oitavos 10,7 11Rui Raposo
(11:8)15 19Quinta do Peru 9,7 10Tiago Ravara Marques
(8:10)16 18Beloura - ACGB 12,5 13César Vidal da Silva
(8:10)17 18ACP Golfe 10,9 11Edgar Wilson Batista
(4:13)18 17Tigres Bosque 12,8 13Tomás Moreno
(6:11)19 17Oitavos 14,4 15José Gabriel Chimeno
(6:11)19 17Oeiras 16,6 17Jorge Manuel Miguel Vieira
(7:10)21 17Miramar 13,2 13Joaquim Manuel Gomes
(7:10)22 17Oporto GC 9,5 9António Pinheiro Almeida
(10:7)23 17Millennium BCP 19,4 20José Luís Livro
(5:11)24 16Internacional 14,6 13Pilar Riera
(5:11)25 16CGD 12,5 13José Simões Moreira
(6:10)26 16Beloura - ACGB 13,3 13Luis Borges Inácio
(7:9)27 16Amigos do Jamor 17,9 18Paulo Carvalho Martins
(8:8)28 16Aroeira 17,2 18Gonçalo Azevedo
(8:8)29 16PAR 3 8,4 8Emílio Fernandes
(6:9)30 15Clube Benfica 15,7 16Joao Correia Pires
(7:8)31 15Sporting Golfe 18,0 18Joao António Simoes Filipe
(9:6)32 15Beloura - ACGB 14,3 14Domingos Guerreiro

(10:5)33 15Beloura - ACGB 11,9 12Reinério Furtado Pereira
(10:5)33 15ACP Golfe 21,0 22Luis Martins
(5:9)35 14El Bicho C.G. 19,1 20Manuel Gonçalves
(6:7)36 13El Bicho C.G. 15,4 16Paulo Jorge Oliveira
(7:6)37 13Viseu 9,6 9Artur Ferreira
(7:6)38 13Internacional 13,0 13Juan Sainz
(7:6)39 13Tigres Bosque 16,6 17Francisco Pinto Barbosa
(7:6)40 13Quinta do Peru 21,2 22António Luís Medalhas Paliotes
(6:6)41 12Oeiras 19,1 20Carlos Manuel Gaspar Mota
(8:4)42 12Internacional 13,0 13Carlos Garcia Casas
(4:7)43 11V.N.St.Estêvão 22,3 23João Potier
(5:6)44 11C.G.Parlamentar 18,9 19Pedro Vasconcelos Marques
(5:6)45 11Beloura - ACGB 23,0 24Manuel Pereira Costa
(5:6)46 11Internacional 19,9 20Gerardo Ayuso Duran
(2:8)47 10Tigres Bosque 21,1 22Francisco Castro e Almeida
(2:8)48 10Casino Estoril 24,4 25Gonçalo Caldeira Ribeiro
(3:7)49 10ACP Golfe 25,8 27Jorge Miguel Morgado
(4:6)50 10Tigres Bosque 21,3 22José Maria Magriço
(5:5)51 10Beloura - ACGB 17,5 18António Nobre
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Gross

Front/
Back

XII Torneio de Golfe Informa D&B (04.11.2017)Torneio: Dia: 1 de1
Oitavos Dunes Natural LinksCampo:
Sim

Data: 2017-11-04
HCP Qualif. CBA: -1

Pos. Home Club
Stabl.
Gross

HCP
EGA

HCP
JogoNome

(5:5)52 10Tigres Bosque 23,0 24Pedro Trinité
(5:5)52 10Beloura - ACGB 22,7 23João Cabral
(7:3)54 10Lisbon SC 20,3 21Gonçalo Cid Peixeiro
(2:7)55 9Ribagolfe 15,8 16Vasco Homem
(4:5)56 9CGD 12,6 13Fernando Maximiano
(1:7)57 8Ribagolfe 23,2 24José Ferrari Careto
(3:5)58 8Aroeira 21,3 22António Comprido
(3:5)59 8Tavira 22,9 24Paulo Ferreira
(4:4)60 8EDP, Clube 23,9 25Rui Manuel Trigo Guedes
(4:4)61 8Tigres Bosque 35,4 37Francisco Rocha de Carvalho
(5:3)62 8Paço do Lumiar 30,5 32José Leal de Araújo
(5:3)63 8Beloura - ACGB 29,6 28Marinez Bello
(6:2)64 8Internacional 23,1 24Carlos Fernandez
(2:5)65 7Internacional 23,1 24Balbino Prieto
(3:4)66 7Oitavos 17,0 15Sofia Frere
(3:4)67 7Aroeira 22,0 23Luís Sobral
(3:4)67 7Oporto GC 20,1 21José Jesus Costa
(3:4)67 7Beloura - ACGB 26,2 27José Maria Pereira Coelho
(3:2)70 5EDP, Clube 21,8 22Luis Filipe Jorge
(3:2)71 5Tigres Bosque 16,0 16Ricardo Jorge Coelho
(1:3)72 4Clube Benfica 30,0 31João Augusto
(1:3)73 4Seniores 24,7 26João Paulo Mourinha
(1:0)74 1El Bicho C.G. 36,0 38Ricardo Coelho
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